CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

the hot spot)
< 20% > 0.9 Forward-Phase,
Reverse-Phase
10 - 100%
(% of Iout)
ELR009
6-9 W
ELR012
10-12 W
ELR018
13-18 W
ELR
Series
5
Min Max
ELR009U-0200-42 120 200 8.4 24 42
ELR018U-0700-24 120 700 16.8 14 24
ELR018E-1000-18 230 1000 18.0 12 18
ELR018E: 13 to 18 W
ERP  Part Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Iout
(mA)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
ELR009U: 6 to 9 W
ELR018U: 13 to 18 W
EBR
series
TRIAC Dimmer
- LEDs